Jul 25 2024 (18:23) India Rail Info 1

Phaphund - Kanpur Central MEMU/04104 - MEMU - NCR
KNS/Kanchausi to CNB/Kanpur Central
1h 32m - 74 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PHD  |Phaphund 08:15 0 |1 0 76 [145 |NCR
2 KNS |[Kanchausi 08:22 08:23 im (0 |1 9 63 |[143 |[NCR
3 PJY Parjani 08:28 08:29 im (0 |1 14 |58 |139 [NCR
4 |JJK Jhinjhak 08:35 08:36 im (0 |1 20 |76 |140 |NCR
5 |AAP |Ambiapur 08:44 08:45 im |0 |1 30 |76 |140 [NCR
6 RURA [Rura 08:52 08:53 Tm |0 |1 39 66 [137 |NCR
7 RMW [Roshan Mau 09:00 09:01 Tm |0 |1 46 |40 |[135 |[NCR
8 MTO |Maitha 09:07 09:08 im (0 |1 51 67 |134 |[NCR
9 BPU |Bhaupur 09:17 09:18 im (0 |1 61 75 [133 |[NCR
10 [PNKD |Panki Dham 09:27 09:28 im (0 |1 72 |50 |127 |NCR
11 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 09:37 09:38 im |0 (1 [79 [14 [126 |[NCR
12 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 09:55 0 83 - 127 |[NCR

Jul 25 2024 (18:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



